TOWN OF BURRILLVILLE

Office of Town Clerk Telephone: {401) 568-4300 ex1. 124
. FAX: (401) 568-0490
1 . .
m;se R Cl:’lhancuf E-mail: townclerk@burrillville.org
own Clerk Kl Relay 1-800-745.5555 (TTY)
TOWN BUILDING
HARRIGVILLE, R.I.
Spring Lake Beach
Fee Schedule
Season Pass: Current
Resident Individual Pass $20.00
Resident Family Pass $30.00

(Includes parking permit)
General Admission

Resident $3.00
Non Resident $6.00
Non-Profit Group Rate: (15 or more/bus)
Resident $2.50
Non Resident $5.00

Free admission for up to three (3) children
ages three (3) and under per family
Champlin Hall Rental:

Rentals from 11:00 am to 4:00 pm with option to extend one hour before and/or
one hour after

Burrillville Resident- Civic/Community $125.00
Non-Resident — Civic/Community $250.00
Burrillville Resident Private Social $200.00
Non-Resident Private Social $400.00
Burrillville Business $200.00
Non-Resident Business $400.00
Fee for Lifeguard (Rentals)per hour $ 75.00
Rental Extension per hour- Burrillville Resident $ 40.00
Rental Extension per hour- Non Resident $ 80.00

Adopted Pursuant to the Revised General Ordinances, Town of Burrillville, RI, 2004, Chapter 16.5
entltled Parks & Recreation, Sec. 16.5-2. Parks and racreation fees this 13th day of December 2017
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B ’ ohn F. Pacheco, President
PO : urrillville Town Council




